05 Ekim 2025 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:18.25
ikramiye

At

ismi Yas

1.ROSHVAR

2.KINGS GAVBLE

(IRE)
3.DEVIL'S POINT
(IRE)

4.SAJR (IRE)

1.)239.988 €

&ijﬂg':)ba ) Siklet
4ydg
4yda KINGMAN - ZONDAQ (BERNARDINI)
4yaa NEWBAY - HAIRY ROCKET (RVOTAL)
4yda

5.Z0UMZOUM(GB) 4yag

6.TOPGEAR

7.WITNESS STAND

(GB)

8. GEOGRAPHY
(GER)
9.ZEROSTRESS
(GER)

10.MORE
THUNDER (IRE)

11.TEN BOB TONY

(IRE)
12.MARANOA
CHARLIE

13.EXXTRA

14.ZARIGANA (GB)

15.EXACTLY (IRE)

16.GODSPEED

6yya
4ydg
4ydg
9ydg
4yda
4yag
3yde
5ydk
3ydd
3yad

3ydd

SIYOUN - ROSHANARA (SEA THE STARS)

MAKE BELIEVE - SIMALE MAGIC (INVINCBLE

SPRI)

ZOUSTAR- RCHENZA (HOLY ROVAN

EVPEROR)

WOOTTON BASSETT - MSS LECH (GANT'S

CAUSENAY)

EXPERT EYE - RESPONDEZ (OASIS DREAM)
HOLY ROMAN BVFEROR - GUAJARA

(MONTJEL)
AREON - ZAYA (DKTAT)

NGHT OF THUNDER - BUYING TROUBLE

(HATTRICK)

NGHT OF THUNDER - HUG (DARK ANGHL)
WOOTTON BASSETT - KOUBALIBRE

(GALILED)

STARSPANGLEDBANNER - ROLLING STONE

(RAVENS PASS)

SIYOUN - ZARKAMYA (FRANKHL)

FRANKHE. - HEARTACHE (KYLLACHY)
HALO YOUVIZAIN - MARY'S PRECEDENT

(STORVING HOVE)

Yans Programi

Acik 11

2.)96.012€

Jokey Sahip

CLEMENT
LECOEUVRE

58 ROSSARYAN

58

58 COLIN KEANE

58 OISIN MURPHY

58 HECTOR CROUCH

58 STEPHANE
PASQUIER

58 HOLLIE DOYLE

58 ANDRASCH
STARKE

58 MCHAEL
CADEDDU

58 TOMMARQUAND

g KERAN
SHOEMARK
s, AURELIEN
LEMAITRE
JAVES WILLIAM
%5 pove
MCKAEL
555 BARZALONA
CHRISTOPHE
555 souMLLON

kg’
3)48.006 €

Antrenor St
AGAKHAN STUDS SC  FH. GRAFFARD
CLIPPER RM BECKETT
CLIVE & LAURA
CLVESL D. MENUISIER
PRCE A FAISAL A FABRE
LYNN TURNER/GUY
L RM BECKETT
HISAAK] SATO CHR. HEAD
SCOTTTURNER&  DRR.NEWLAND &
PARTN JAME INSOLE
STALL HANSE P. SCHIERGEN
STALL ROM S. SVRCZEK
SAEED SUHAIL WU. HAGGAS
TBTRACINGLIMTED  ECD. WALKER
BOND
THOROUGHBRED LT  CHR HEAD
WATHNANRACING  C&Y.LERNER
AGAKHAN STUDS SC  FH. GRAFFARD
D.SMTH AP. OBRIEN

555 ALEXSPOUCHIN P.RBRADLEY/EC.JML/F C&Y.LERNER

2. 3'LU GANYAN, 7. GiFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRAL! iKiLi, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS, TABELA BAHIS, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ

Longchamp Fransa Hipdromu

En
KGS s20 iyi Gny AGF
D.

1400 Gim
4)23982€
Son
HP 6y,
0521-
9 112 3921 2
252-

7 110 332 2
2_
12109 2 0p 2
45-
13120 1> 56
16-

1102 0% 22

211-
g 113 211 56
15 117 & 50
06212
7_

2 1 T2
10 104 033313 35
3_

16 119 3. 50

4245.
5 111 124 2
4 115 ¥ 43
14123
244-
14 104 227 21
12-
6 112 11> 107
3 111 246562 22
1109 133814 63

0

0

2,30

24,60
67,55
12,95
45,85
16,60
17,55
20,45
97,30
3,60

28,45
7,70

33,35
2,30

12,60

37,85

idm

0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False

0(0) False



